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Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

Guages and Controls

60 R93-9999 93-9999 Switch - Pto 1

61 R100-1535 100-1535,
100-8492 Switch 5

Other Parts Available

70 R117-5676 117-5676 Seat - Premium 1

71 R150848

100-4928,
106-7848,
110-0413,
110-9720,
95-8910

Belt-Seat 1

72 R108-7602 108-7602 Arm Rest 1

73 R130-2702 130-2702 Air Ride Suspension - Seat 1

74 R3212-4
3212-3,
3212-4,
3212-5

Bolt - Hex HD 7/16-20 x 1 GR5 2

75 R3253-6

01-166-0710,
23-12-GD,
3253-6,
59-7590

Washer - Lock 7/16 Zinc 2

76 R98-1471
93-5212,
94-3500,
98-1471

Steering Wheel Assy - 14 in Incl Cap 1

77 R98-1468 98-1468 Cap - 14" Steering Wheel 1

78 R3256-27

24-15-BD,
32-7820,
3256-27,
7-0131,
Jul-78

Washer - Flat 5/8 SAE 1

79 R99-7420 100-8493,
99-7420 Plug-Hole 1
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