

Replaces Toro Groundsmaster 5900-D Parts



Rotary Mower - Models 31598 Seat





Replaces Toro Groundsmaster 5900-D Parts



Rotary Mower - Models 31598 Seat

	R&R Part No.	OEM Part No.	Description	Qty Req	Order Quantity
Guag	es and Cont	rols			
60	R93-9999	93-9999	Switch - Pto	1	
61	R100-1535	100-1535, 100-8492	Switch	5	
Othe	r Parts Avail	able			
70	R117-5676	117-5676	Seat - Premium	1	
71	R150848	100-4928, 106-7848, 110-0413, 110-9720, 95-8910	Belt-Seat	1	
72	R108-7602	108-7602	Arm Rest	1	
73	R130-2702	130-2702	Air Ride Suspension - Seat	1	
74	R3212-4	3212-3, 3212-4, 3212-5	Bolt - Hex HD 7/16-20 x 1 GR5	2	
75	R3253-6	01-166-0710, 23-12-GD, 3253-6, 59-7590	Washer - Lock 7/16 Zinc	2	
76	R98-1471	93-5212, 94-3500, 98-1471	Steering Wheel Assy - 14 in Incl Cap	1	
77	R98-1468	98-1468	Cap - 14" Steering Wheel	1	
78	R3256-27	24-15-BD, 32-7820, 3256-27, 7-0131, Jul-78	Washer - Flat 5/8 SAE	1	
79	R99-7420	100-8493, 99-7420	Plug-Hole	1	

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.